Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

02626328

Trojan Treatments Limited

1/ We

Jonathan Law
Third Floor
Goldsmiths House
Broad Plain
Bristol

BS2 0JP

John Sallabank ‘
Third Floor |
Goldsmiths House

Broad Plain

Bristol

BS2 0JP

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 02 March 2012

Date

Signed f
4

02 March 2012

&
Harnsons Business Recovery and Insalv
Third Floor
Goldsmiths House
Broad Plain
Bristol
BS2 0JP

Ref TROJA/JL/JCS/NS
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Lirited Glasgow

ency Limited

E\

For Official Use ‘ 1
Insolvency Section Post Room

A

1 3!03/201 2 #279
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Trojan Treatments Limited

on the 2 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are Pe
Full Name VéVQ D(HM \A/LQ)Q[)’T ' ‘@M { {
Signed A/Lﬁ?/\

Dated Q/ - .-6 3\ l




.

Trojan Treatments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill NIL 1,000 00
Barclays Bank plc (44,000 00)
Deficiency ¢/d (43,000 00)
Moter Vehicle - VW Crafter Van 7,670 00 3,250 00
Volkswagen Commercial Finance Limited NIL (7,000 00)
Deficiency c/d (3,750 C0)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Motor Vehicle - VW Caddy Van 4,453 00 3,500 0C
Book Debts 1,334 40 1,134 24
Director's Loan Account 38,000 00 38,000 00
Uncharged assets
Tools/Furniture & Equipment 2,005 00 500 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 43,134 24

Signature Date _Q
vy

> |7




-

Trojan Treatments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 43,134 24
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Claims for Wages/Holiday Pay 6,338 17
6,338 17
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 36,796 07
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
36,796 07
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 10,259 21
Based on floating charge assets of 36,296 07
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,536 86
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 43,000 00
43,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (16,463 14)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 10,259 21
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,259 21
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 3,750 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,594 10
RPO claim for Redundancy/PIL 40,464 00
Employee's claim for Redundancy/PIL 13,423 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 27,334 86
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 14,899 00
119,464 96
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (109,205 75)
Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 16,463 14
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (125,668 89)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 4 00

400

Estimated total deficiency flrplus as regards members

(125,672 89)

Y .
)UV

L.




110Z 194 105 Sdl

T 40 1 2bed

0T'v6£'691 Buije3ol se1ug ST
000 XVZ 0£59 ‘101s1g ‘ASjuuiep, "LNoD X03 £ SLIBIIM UBJE) SIi oom3
000 X18 0£54 ‘UoWwo) pue|p|0 ‘peoy BalAAC0|I 00T-86 ‘SNOH 12A0) Hamald weyels diy 0043
000 HVE T£S8 ‘|0asug ‘piofies ‘peoy abueln 61 Tomald alwer Iy 00(3
000 X18 0£S8 ‘uoWwWoD Pueip|O ‘PeoY e3IRA0) 00T-86 ‘SSNOH JBA0D Jamald Uuy Sty 0ov3
000 1AE T9Y ‘Butpesy ‘peoy Ainglo4 ‘|enuaD buipesy aup [E7N 00AD
79916 HLG 1198 ‘Asjuing ‘uoidel “lied $5auISng 9 YIOMIAN “HN0D uelog £ IUN paywn dnois joweyAM 00MD
00°05£°€ WIS PTIN ‘SRUASY UCYIW ‘SPURElg ‘SALI SUBWIOBA “UNOD J2Imsun.g IoURUIH |BIDIBWIIOD A 10AD
937 $ZON ‘uysweybunioN
00'0 yiemap ‘aAu(Q [Sunig “jed [punig ‘pr] SUOJEPOA ‘wea] AOUdAI0SUT B X3Sy auoepop 00AD
TT'E0T'T 147 £8 ‘weybuiwng 930S yaunyd T4 's101j0§ diyssauped sayim ayl 02 panwi N As(assjom 001D
68'€ET N3k 54 ‘|0sug ‘sauuy 1 ‘Aepm deyd “yed ssauisng Aj[eA UOAY 9T JUn sai|ddng 200 |[YSU0IS 005D
b LOYL gA0 TTSE ‘035G ‘YINOLIUOAY ‘e)s3 |eunsnpu] Buluapiyd P17 SPNpold piebewsad 00d0
00°0+0°C X8 §158 ‘j0islig ‘poomsBury 19315 jusbsy £ P11 sdoys xel UOHON 0OND
00°0 SX0 758 ‘|01s1g ‘sdiliyd 15 ‘peoy yealy ‘Aend vaqly P11 JuswRbeuely d)sem AUUEDI W 00WD
00'688'+1 40z 154 Joisug ‘192115 wadny ‘asnoH ayebswiooly IO LVA |0isUg 1WA - SW0IsSND @ anuaAay WH TOHD
O TWY x95s3 ‘projoy
08'v£E" /2 ‘Aepn SpIEMP] 1S ZZ 'aSnoH 180l suaand) Joold pug ‘Bunjueg pue Juswabeuen 1937 JAVd - SWOo3sn) g anuaasy WH 00HD
$1'922'09 swie|) asAojdwsg 10D
09 112 vdS 0£S8 “PIM ‘IIH wieg Buipiy ‘'sSMaW SPIS|iH ‘€ Iun dnois 153 003D
00°$9S U9 FTVS NBUElT “eg SsouIsng spuel 5047 ‘sdoysyiopm $sauIsng spueH ssou) ' g un P17 UoRBESUSpUO) SwoyAlQ 000D
L6 69 MNZ £37 ‘245191590197 ‘AB|y10Y 19815 USRID UMOL S5/ P17 (3N) S{earuayd uonanisuo) 2000
000 OA9 /TSL 'S99 UO UOPINS “Wed ssauisng 2|epsaal ‘000E X0 Od jerrawWWo) piediepieg £0dD
00°000'vb g9z /837 S0 2jd yueg sAepieg 208D
8€ 8r1 AYS 4ZD3 ‘uopuo ‘a1ebioo Gz ‘UOSWeIIM B YIS /2 P alil uopue.lg 104D
000 [¥Z W123] ‘uopuo ‘19ans 21ebmaN 18 2id suoiEIUNWILLIOIDR ] Ysiig 0092
ob 2.8 SX0 74 ‘j01s1g ‘sdifjiud 1S ‘peoy M3q|y ‘snoH malA a6pug PYN f03S1g SnoeqQY 10¥D
09 00€ IVE T£5Q ‘|01slg ‘WieysuAsy ‘djeA YL ‘azea|jooig P11 (weysudsy) saudl eydyy 00vD
E SSaIppy aweN Aoy

si10jipa1) Auedwo) - g
pajwiy syuawjeal] ueloa]
pajiwi] Aduaajosu] pue AIBA029Y ssauisng SUOSLLIEH



